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LUIGI DE SAJAN & Peter Zadel, Sombor 2023

Luigi de Sajan
Duena P.
Gill Higgins A.T.

Adelline

San Siro
Lingot A.T.
Protecta Ferm

P.Zadel
S.Peji¢ Tukuljac
B.Skenderovié¢

B.Miloradovié
I1.Mukié

J. Gabri¢ ml.
B.Muki¢

1700m
1600m
1600m

1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m

1:21,6
1:21,1
1:23,1

1:23,9
1:22,3
1:22,4
1:22,8



